
    

Lauf 1

Team Spur1 Spur2 Spur3 Spur4

HF Racing 218,60 1 0 54,65 437,36 1 Sieger Sieger

SNL 210,96 5 0 52,74 432,28 2 5,08 5,08

SMD2 210,36 6 0 52,59 428,42 3 3,86 8,94

GV Racing 214,58 2 0 53,65 425,54 4 2,88 11,82

Speed Secret 212,60 4 0 53,15 423,90 5 1,64 13,46

WET 214,33 3 0 53,58 418,03 6 5,87 19,33

VR46 208,32 7 0 52,08 416,32 7 1,71 21,04

MATI 207,82 8 0 51,96 410,58 8 5,74 26,78

SMD1 200,22 9 0 50,06 402,54 9 8,04 34,82

TIMA 186,14 10 0 46,54 382,72 10 19,82 54,64

Lauf 2

Team Spur1 Spur2 Spur3 Spur4

HF Racing 218,76 2 0 54,69 1

SNL 221,32 1 0 55,33 2

SMD2 218,06 3 0 54,52 3

GV Racing 210,96 5 0 52,74 4

Speed Secret 211,30 4 0 52,83 5

WET 203,70 7 0 50,93 6

VR46 208,00 6 0 52,00 7

MATI 202,76 8 0 50,69 8

SMD1 202,32 9 0 50,58 9

TIMA 196,58 10 0 49,15 10

Schnellste Rennrunde: 6,448 | Fritz | Weiß | 25.01.2019 Schnellste Qualyrunde: 6,530 | Mike Lang | Weiß | 03.09.2021
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Ersten
Chassis Karosserie

8ter Lauf World Challenge - 03.02.2024 - 

Temperatur: 23°

Luftfeuchte: 31%
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